
COMM NW COR OF SEC, RUN S 264.45
CONT S 264.45 FT, E 825.28 FT, N
825.28 FT TO POB. EX RD R/W. AKA

MORRISON SHAWN P/MORRISON CRISTINA K
2173 SW CENTERVILLE AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

21-6S-16-03903-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

21616.00 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

11/18/2022 JS 4.86 48,600 0 0 48,600

STANDARD
3

150,115
8,316
48,600

207,031
60,066

146,965
HX HB 51,411

95,554
207,031

0

209,811

1217/0892 6/30/2011 WD Q I 01 145,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD & NANCY JAMES

SHAWN P & CRISTINA 

1064/2051 11/07/2005 WD U I 09 189,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAULSTONS

JAMES TRUSTEES
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000054769 Screen Enclosure 104,000 01/05/2026

000054698 Right-of-Way Acce 12/17/2025

000045331 Roof Replacement 15,861 08/30/2022

15775 SFR 220 07/14/1999

2012HX Base Yr

2173 SW CENTERVILLE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,878 105.7300 118.42 222,393 1999 1999 0 0 0 32.50 67.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1660

BAS 84 100 84 6,714

BAS 288 100 288 23,021

BAS 1,288 100 1,288 102,954

FCP 392 25 98 7,833

FSP 48 40 19 1,519

FSP 253 40 101 8,073

2,353 1,878 150,115

BAS= W23 FSP= N11 W23 S11 E23$ W23 S28 E13 BAS=  S6E14 N6
W14$ E33 FCP= E14 N28 W14 S28$ N28$ PTR= N40 BAS= N12 W24 S12
E10 FSP= S6 E8 N6 W8$ E14$ S40$ .

BAS

2323

28

13
33

28

FSP 11

23

11

23

BAS6

14

6
14

FCP

14

28

14

28

BAS 12

24

12

10
14

FSP6

8

6
8

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 200

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 25 44 1,100.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,650

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 22 38 836.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2010 2010 3 40 5,016

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

8,316

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.86 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 48,600


